

04-120 Asphalt Overlay 2020 Bid Tab

Section It		Barrett Paving				John R Jurgensen		
Item	Description	Units	Est Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	
202-3024	CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER)	SF	7,103.00	\$4.15	\$29,477.45	\$4.15	\$29,477.45	
202-2000	CONCRETE CURB REMOVED	FOOT	732.00	\$18.80	\$13,761.60	\$18.80	\$13,761.60	
202-5000	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED	EACH	157.00	\$10.00	\$1,570.00	\$7.25	\$1,138.25	
253-1010	PAVEMENT REPAIRS, FULL DEPTH, AS PER PLAN	SY	751.67	\$60.00	\$45,100.20	\$64.00	\$48,106.88	
254-1601	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, VARIABLE DEPTH, AS PER PLAN	SY	83,903.00	\$1.32	\$110,751.96	\$1.25	\$104,878.75	
407-2000	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	GAL	10,610.50	\$3.00	\$31,831.50	\$2.75	\$29,178.88	
441-1100	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22 (1.5")	TON	7,341.51	\$71.00	\$521,247.21	\$73.00	\$535,930.23	
441-1000	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), (1")	TON	1,295.12	\$66.00	\$85,477.92	\$73.00	\$94,543.76	
608A-1051	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	4,862.00	\$7.25	\$35,249.50	\$7.25	\$35,249.50	
608A-3051	6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	2,093.00	\$10.25	\$21,453.25	\$10.25	\$21,453.25	
608A-3083	DETECTABLE WARNING, AS PER PLAN	SF	574.00	\$30.00	\$17,220.00	\$30.00	\$17,220.00	
608A-3085	RETROFIT DETECTABLE WARNING, AS PER PLAN	SF	160.00	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	
609-1051	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN KIND, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	FOOT	732.00	\$34.00	\$24,888.00	\$34.00	\$24,888.00	
611-2810	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 1	EACH	15.00	\$215.00	\$3,225.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	
611-2822	STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 2, WITH NEW FRAME AND LID	EACH	13.00	\$575.00	\$7,475.00	\$700.00	\$9,100.00	
611-2824	STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 2, WITH EXISTING FRAME AND LID	EACH	6.00	\$475.00	\$2,850.00	\$550.00	\$3,300.00	
614-1001	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LS	1.00	\$38,575.00	\$38,575.00	\$20,642.00	\$20,642.00	
621-1000	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TWO-WAY, WHITE-RED	EACH	78.00	\$32.45	\$2,531.10	\$32.45	\$2,531.10	
621-2000	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TWO-WAY, YELLOW-YELLOW	EACH	79.00	\$32.45	\$2,563.55	\$32.45	\$2,563.55	
632-6300	DETECTOR LOOP	EACH	6.00	\$1,350.00	\$8,100.00	\$1,350.00	\$8,100.00	
644-1300	LANE LINE, 6" WHITE	MILE	0.42	\$2,650.00	\$1,113.00	\$2,650.00	\$1,113.00	
644-1320	LANE LINE, 6" YELLOW	MILE	0.24	\$2,650.00	\$636.00	\$2,650.00	\$636.00	
644-3000	LANE ARROW	EACH	8.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	
644-1802	CHANNELIZING LINE 6"	LF	695.00	\$2.10	\$1,459.50	\$2.10	\$1,459.50	
644-1600	CENTER LINE, DOUBLE BROKEN & SOLID	MILE	0.25	\$3,680.00	\$920.00	\$3,680.00	\$920.00	
644-1500	CENTER LINE, DOUBLE YELLOW SOLID 4"	MILE	0.58	\$5,085.00	\$2,949.30	\$5,085.00	\$2,949.30	
644-2200	CROSSWALK LINE, 12"	FOOT	350.00	\$3.60	\$1,260.00	\$3.60	\$1,260.00	
644-2100	STOP LINE, 24"	FOOT	100.00	\$5.60	\$560.00	\$5.60	\$560.00	
644-2600	YIELD LINE, 24"	FOOT	150.00	\$6.45	\$967.50	\$6.45	\$967.50	
901-6365	WATER VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS, AS PER PLAN	EACH	30.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$217.01	\$6,510.30	
902-2002	SANITARY MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS, AS PER PLAN	EACH	40.00	\$475.00	\$19,000.00	\$700.00	\$28,000.00	
902-2005	SANITARY MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPEC, WITH COUNTY PROVIDED FRAM	EACH	20.00	\$475.00	\$9,500.00	\$700.00	\$14,000.00	
					Total:	\$1,053,013.54	Total:	\$1,071,738.80